5
Common Terminal Blocks with Visible Indicators
XW6T
Downsize Control Panels and Save Work
with Common Terminal Blocks with
Visible Indicators
• Indicators make wiring completion simply visible.
Proper wiring without skillful operators.

XW6T
6
Ordering Information
Model
Appearance Maximum Conductor Cross
Section Fine Stranded (mm2)
Number of
pins
Color of Short
Bars Weight (g) Model
1.5
8
Red
Approx. 16
XW6T-COM1.5X8RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X8BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X8YL
12
Red
Approx. 23
XW6T-COM1.5X12RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X12BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X12YL
16
Red
Approx. 29
XW6T-COM1.5X16RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X16BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X16YL
20
Red
Approx. 36
XW6T-COM1.5X20RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X20BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X20YL
40
Red
Approx. 68
XW6T-COM1.5X40RD
Blue XW6T-COM1.5X40BL
Yellow XW6T-COM1.5X40YL
2.5
8
Red
Approx. 28
XW6T-COM2.5X8RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X8BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X8YL
12
Red
Approx. 41
XW6T-COM2.5X12RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X12BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X12YL
16
Red
Approx. 53
XW6T-COM2.5X16RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X16BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X16YL
20
Red
Approx. 65
XW6T-COM2.5X20RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X20BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X20YL
40
Red
Approx. 126
XW6T-COM2.5X40RD
Blue XW6T-COM2.5X40BL
Yellow XW6T-COM2.5X40YL
XW6T